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Positive Today: 166 

 
Recovered Today: 180 

 

 
Death Today: 00 

 

 
Active Cases: 886 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 5.76% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.22% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   102425  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 97526 (95.22%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3696 (3.61%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          317 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        2715  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        2588  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1476843  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 131 113 68791 4 4828 73613 21 

Bageshwar 82 82 38844 0 2154 40994 7 

Chamoli 30 17 50996 0 3331 54325 0 

Champawat 105 27 64625 1 1979 66601 18 

Dehradun 638 508 405601 60 38304 443770 87 

Haridwar 237 290 321812 11 13965 335747 32 

Nainital 337 300 102530 48 12909 115369 43 

Pauri Garhwal 176 185 105242 2 5558 110793 15 

Pithoragarh 68 40 44154 6 2687 46829 0 

Rudraprayag 111 129 30312 19 2988 33300 12 

Tehri Garhwal 214 332 45593 2 2593 48179 7 

US Nagar 429 688 152031 13 9249 161256 34 

Uttarkashi 30 4 46312 0 1880 48190 0 

Total 2588 2715 1476843 166 102425 1578966 276 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4828 4368 31 4 425 

Bageshwar 2154 2051 1 0 102 

Chamoli 3331 3188 16 3 124 

Champawat 1979 1948 4 2 25 

Dehradun 38304 37277 384 203 440 

Haridwar 13965 13633 60 29 243 

Nainital 12909 12549 274 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5558 4492 20 20 1026 

Pithoragarh 2687 2498 33 4 152 

Rudraprayag 2988 2828 21 2 137 

Tehri Garhwal 2593 2132 6 7 448 

U.S. Nagar 9249 8885 25 6 333 

Uttarkashi 1880 1677 11 6 186 

Total 102425 97526 886 317 3696 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

23 r d  August  2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       933 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         27580 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9093460 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8653069 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1630156 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20484 14531 29413 24218 384645 359019 6024 6035 9960 9768 75786 113 1075 

Bageshwar 10436 8546 14150 13289 186442 173294 2515 2522 2323 2403 48297 46 165 

Chamoli 15242 14617 19750 19408 275392 272607 3988 4024 6494 6641 83515 38 1290 

Champawat 10959 8928 13538 13155 185312 175162 2257 2323 7592 7579 39318 130 291 

Dehradun 70434 48712 103893 83002 1583861 1495220 37250 36749 30675 31350 361315 1085 5076 

Haridwar 74241 38418 83906 54068 1523440 1471677 17795 17665 48487 48496 284505 483 6165 

Nainital 42841 28259 53577 42536 760292 742887 14196 14014 20120 20248 154220 169 2185 

Pauri 22774 17803 32744 31088 456421 439705 7927 7949 7108 7207 113336 59 1209 

Pithoragarh 16493 12572 23804 21099 328525 320464 4097 4115 8325 8420 53840 146 862 

Rudraprayag 8922 6806 12630 11162 174735 161199 2466 2457 2692 2714 42478 22 429 

Tehri 23586 22026 31356 30687 402137 371400 6254 6319 4932 5056 112711 122 1992 

US Nagar 62728 53864 93663 91023 1362151 1395468 12507 12635 34811 34094 191068 132 2817 

Uttarkashi 13542 10487 18319 16827 237420 228449 3463 3489 5004 5115 69767 74 1405 

Total 392682 285569 530743 451562 7860773 7606551 120739 120296 188523 189091 1630156 2619 24961 

 


